
Organization Address City S
t Zip Phone Contact Email Web site

Almaden Counseling Services 6529 Crown Blvd Suite D San Jose CA 95129 975 2967 Katie Carter av@avcounseling.org www.avcounseling.org

American Cancer Society CA 286 8903 Ima Blatz maria.aviles@cancer.org www.cancer.org

American Red Cross 2731 N. 1st Street San Jose CA 95134 577 2067 Crisanta Garcia garciac@usa.redcross.org http://www.redcross.org/

Big Brother/Sister 510 Valley Way Milpitas CA 95035 650 242 2546 Anthony Spivey aspivey@bbbsba.org www.bbbsba.org

Billy DeFrank LGBT Center 938 The Alameda San Jose CA 95126 293 3040 Cassie Bloom cassieblume@gmail.com http://www.defrank.org/

Breakthrough 1635 Park Ave. San Jose CA 95126 460 4001 Kathy Eriksen kathy.ericksen@comcast.net www.teachbreakthroughs.org

Child Advocates of Silicon Valley 509 Valley Way, Bldg. 2 Milpitas CA 95035 573 5660 Karen Scussel karen@cadvocates.org http://www.cadvocates.org/

Children's Discovery Museum 180 Woz Way San Jose CA 95110 298 5437 ex271 Matt Zane agutierrez@cdm.org www.cdm.org

City Year 142 W. Santa Clara Street San Jose CA 95113 907 6500 Paul Trigeiro ptrigeiro09@cityyear.org www.cityyear.org

Furry Friends PO Box 5099 San Jose CA 95150 828 8493 Nancy Smith nancy@nksdesign.com http://www.furryfriends.org/

Inn Vision 974 Willow Street San Jose CA 95125 292 4286 Muniba Muhammad mmuhammad.Innvision.org www.innvision.org

Junior Achievement 1401 Parkmoor Ave Suite 110 San Jose CA 95126 988 8915 ex204 Kymberlie Osler kosler@siliconvalley.ja.org www.ja.org

Loaves and Fishes 508 Valley Way Milpitas CA 95035 439 0915 Paulo Machuca paulo@loavesfishes.org www.loavesfishes.org

March of Dimes 1101 S. Winchester Blvd. #E155 San Jose CA 95128 260 7629 Lillian Acosta lacosta@marchofdimes.com www.marchofdimes.com

National MS Society 1700 Owens Street Suite 190 San Fran. CA 94158 415 230 6678 ex2020 Shannon Gorman shannon.gorman@nmss.org www.msconnection.org

Our City Forests 151 West Mission St. San Jose CA 95110 998 7337 Mark Barry volunteer@ourcityforest.org www.ourcityforest.org

Role Model 1922 The Alameda #217 San Jose CA 95126 246 0433 Eric Velasquez evelasquez@rolemodelprogram.org www.therolemodelprogram.org

Rotary Club 1690 Senter Road San Jose CA 95112 297 6100 Cyril Isnard cyril.isnard@fairmont.com www.sjrotary.org

San Jose Ballet 40 North First Street San Jose CA 95113 288 2820 Debra Weber dweber@balletsanjose.org http://www.balletsanjose.org/

San Jose Community Gardens 200 E. Santa Clara Street San Jose CA 95113 793 4165 Manny Perez manuel.perez@sanjoseca.gov www.sjcommunitygardens.org

San Jose Family Shelter 1590 Las Plumas Aves San Jose CA 95133 926 8885 106 Angie Schultz volunteer@familysupportivehousing.org http://www.familysupportivehousing.org/

Second Harvest Food Bank 760 Curtner Ave San Jose CA 95125 266 8866 Michelle Wall mwall@shfoodbank.com www.secondharvestfood.org

Sierra Club Global Warming 3921 E. Bayshore Suite 204 Palo Alto CA 94303 650 390 8441 Julio Magalhaes julio.Magalhaes@sierraclub.org http:/lomaprietasierraclub.org

Special Olympics 3480 Buskirk Ave. Suite 340 Pleasant Hill CA 94523 925 944 8801 ex 202 Wendy Bojim wbliston@sonc.org www.sonc.org

Wildlife Center of Silicon Valley 3027 Penitencia Creek San Jose CA 95132 929 9453 ex 301 Jennifer Constantin volunteer@wcsv.org www.swcsv.org

YMCA 1922 The Alameda 3rd floor San Jose CA 95126 226 9622 Jule Dugan jdugan@ymcasv.org www.ymcasv.com

Explorer Pre School 2700 Booksin San Jose CA 95125 472-7249 Katie www.explorerpreschool.org


